
SCHOOL DEPARTMENT TITLE NAME CONTACT

1 FSM Anesthesiology Instructor Christopher Cambic c-cambic@md.northwestern.edu

2 FSM Cell & Molecular Biology Assistant Professor Steven Kosak s-kosak@northwestern.edu

3 FSM Dermatology Assistant Professor Jonathan Alan Cotliar j-cotliar@northwestern.edu

4 FSM Emergency Med Professor Demetrios (Jim) Kyriacou d-kyriacou@northwestern.edu

5 FSM Family & Community Med Assistant Professor Carrie Ann Jaworski c-jaworski@northwestern.edu

6 FSM Medical Social Sciences Assistant Professor David E Victorson d-victorson@northwestern.edu

7 FSM Medicine Assistant Professor Joshua M Hauser j-hauser@md.northwestern.edu

8 FSM Micro-Immunol Professor Hank Seifert h-seifert@northwestern.edu

9 FSM

MPBC - Molecular Pharmacology & 

Biological Chemistry Associate Professor Douglas M Freymann freymann@northwestern.edu

10 FSM Neurological Surgery Associate Professor Aruna Ganju aga447@hecky.it.northwestern.edu

11 FSM Neurology Assistant Professor Sean Grimm sean-grimm@northwestern.edu

12 FSM non-tenured representative Associate Professor Babette Seligmann Sanders b-sanders2@northwestern.edu

13 FSM Ob-Gyn Assistant Professor Angela Lawson a-lawson@northwestern.edu

14 FSM Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Manjot Gill m-gill3@northwestern.edu 

15 FSM Orthopedic Surgery Assistant Professor Matthew David Saltzman msaltzman@nmff.org

16 FSM Otolaryngology Associate Professor Claus-Peter Richter cri529@northwestern.edu

17 FSM

P M & R - Physical Medicine and 

Rehabilitation Instructor Susan Keeshin s-keeshin@northwestern.edu

18 FSM Pathology Professor William John Karpus w-karpus@northwestern.edu

19 FSM Pediatrics Associate Professor Praveen Kumar p-kumar@northwestern.edu 

20 FSM

Physical Therapy and Human Movement 

Sciences Assistant Professor Nora Francis n-francis@northwestern.edu

21 FSM Physiology Professor Kevin E McKenna k-mckenna@northwestern.edu

22 FSM Preventive Medicine Assistant Professor Leah Welty lwelty@northwestern.edu

23 FSM Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences Professor Mark Reinecke m-reinecke@northwestern.edu

24 FSM Radiation Oncology Assistant Professor Jonathan Strauss jonathan-strauss@northwestern.edu

25 FSM Radiology Associate Professor Paul Nikolaidis p-nikolaidis@northwestern.edu

26 FSM Surgery Associate Professor Jeffrey D Wayne jwayne@northwestern.edu

27 FSM Urology Assistant Professor Kelly M Maxwell k-maxwell@md.northwestern.edu

28 KSM Acctg Info and Mgt Professor Beverly Rayburn Walther bwalther@northwestern.edu

29 KSM Finance Professor Robert McDonald r-mcdonald@kellogg.northwestern.edu

30 KSM Management & Strategy Professor David Dranove d-dranove@kellogg.northwestern.edu

31 KSM Marketing Professor Brian Sternthal bst047@kellogg.northwestern.edu

32 KSM Mgr Econ Decision Sci Professor Alvaro Sandroni sandroni@kellogg.northwestern.edu

33 KSM Mgt and Organizations Associate Professor Robert Dewar rdewar@kellogg.northwestern.edu

34 KSM non-tenured representative Professor Clinical James B Shein j-shein@kellogg.northwestern.edu

35 Law Law Professor Andrew Koppelman akoppelman@law.northwestern.edu

36 Law non-tenured representative Assistant Professor Grace Dodier g-dodier@law.northwestern.edu

37 MCC Biomedical Engg Associate Professor Malcolm MacIver maciver@northwestern.edu

38 MCC Chem & Biol Engineer Professor Wesley Roth Burghardt w-burghardt@northwestern.edu

39 MCC Civil & Environmental Engg Professor John W. Rudnicki jwrudn@northwestern.edu

40 MCC Elect Engg & Computer Sci Associate Professor Peter Dinda pdinda@northwestern.edu

41 MCC Engg Sci & Applied Math Professor Michael J Miksis miksis@northwestern.edu

42 MCC Ind/EnggMgmt Sci Professor Barry Nelson nelsonb@northwestern.edu

43 MCC Materials Science & Engg Associate Professor Erik Luijten luijten@northwestern.edu

44 MCC Mechanical Engineering Professor Kevin M Lynch kmlynch@northwestern.edu

45 MCC non-tenured representative Senior Lecturer Kathleen A Stair kstair@northwestern.edu

46 Medill Integrated Mktg Comm EV Professor Francis J Mulhern fjm274@northwestern.edu

47 Medill Journalism Graduate Assistant Professor Rachel Mersey rdmersey@northwestern.edu

48 Medill Journalism Undergrad Associate Professor Douglas M Foster dmfoster@northwestern.edu

49 Medill Medill Program NUQ Associate Professor Mary Dedinsky m-dedinsky@northwestern.edu

50 Medill non-tenured representative Lecturer Jonathan Marshall j-marshall@northwestern.edu

51 Music Music Studies Associate Professor Janet Barrett j-barrett3@northwestern.edu

52 Music non-tenured representative Associate Professor Jesse Rosenberg j-rosenberg1@northwestern.edu

53 Music Performance Studies Professor Rex Martin rexm@northwestern.edu

54 SESP Education & Social Policy Associate Professor Eva Lam evalam@northwestern.edu

55 SESP non-tenured representative Research Associate Professor Steven M McGee s-mcgee@northwestern.edu

56 SoC Comm Sciences & Disorders Professor Jerilyn A Logemann j-logemann@northwestern.edu

57 SoC Communication Program NUQ Lecturer Anne Louise Peterson anne-peterson@northwestern.edu

58 SoC Communication Studies Professor Paul Arntson p-arntson@northwestern.edu

59 SoC non-tenured representative Senior Lecturer William Grant Bleich w-bleich@northwestern.edu

60 SoC Performance Studies Professor Carol Simpson Stern cs@northwestern.edu

61 SoC Radio/Television/Film Associate Professor Eric Adrian Patrick ericp@northwestern.edu

62 SoC Theatre Professor Susan A Lee s-lee3@northwestern.edu

63 WCAS African-American Studies Assistant Professor Mary E Pattillo m-pattillo@northwestern.edu

64 WCAS Anthropology Associate Professor Christopher Kuzawa kuzawa@northwestern.edu

65 WCAS Art History Professor Stephen Eisenman  s-eisenman@northwestern.edu

66 WCAS Art Theory & Practice Associate Professor Stephen P Reinke s-reinke@northwestern.edu

67 WCAS Chemistry Professor Tamar Seideman t-seideman@northwestern.edu

68 WCAS Classics Professor Robert W Wallace rwallace@northwestern.edu

69 WCAS Earth & Planetary Science Lecturer Patricia Beddows patricia@earth.northwestern.edu

70 WCAS Economics Professor Burton Allen Weisbrod b-weisbrod@northwestern.edu

71 WCAS English Associate Professor Helen Thompson hthompson@northwestern.edu

72 WCAS French & Italian Senior Lecturer Christiane H E Rey c-rey@northwestern.edu

73 WCAS German Associate Professor Franziska B Lys flys@northwestern.edu

74 WCAS History Professor Dyan Elliott d-elliott@northwestern.edu 

75 WCAS Linguistics Professor Janet B Pierrehumbert jbp@northwestern.edu

76 WCAS Mathematics Senior Lecturer John Alongi jalongi@northwestern.edu

77 WCAS Molecular Biosciences Lecturer Michele M McDonough m-mcdonough3@northwestern.edu

78 WCAS Neurobiology & Physiology Professor David Ferster ferster@northwestern.edu

79 WCAS non-tenured representative Lecturer Katrin Voelkner k-voelkner@northwestern.edu

80 WCAS Philosophy Professor Charles Mills c-mills@northwestern.edu

81 WCAS Physics & Astronomy Associate Professor Andre Luiz De Gouvea degouvea@northwestern.edu

82 WCAS Political Science Professor Karen Alter kalter@northwestern.edu

83 WCAS Psychology Senior Lecturer Sara C Broaders s-broaders@northwestern.edu

84 WCAS Religious Studies Professor Laurie Zoloth lzoloth@northwestern.edu

85 WCAS Slavic Lang & Lit Associate Professor Nina Gourianova n-gourianova@northwestern.edu

86 WCAS Sociology Associate Professor Nicola K Beisel nbeisel@northwestern.edu

87 WCAS Spanish & Portuguese Distinguished Senior Lecturer Heather L Colburn h-colburn@northwestern.edu

88 WCAS Statistics Associate Professor Beth Andrews bandrews@northwestern.edu

88 members total
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